

\$10

Rebate* per window on
Style Line®
Series

\$20

Rebate* per window on

Trinsic[™]

Series

\$30

Rebate* per window on

Tuscany[®] Series \$75

Rebate* per door on Tuscany Series & Trinsic Series

Don't miss out on our best offer of the season!

Offer ends February 28th

*Receive an Amazon.com Gift Card for a minimum purchase of FIVE Tuscany® Series, Trinsic™ Series or Style Line® Series windows and/or ONE Tuscany or Trinsic Series patio door from January 7, 2019 through February 28, 2019. \$1,000 maximum payout per household.







Don't miss out on our best offer of the season!

Receive an Amazon.com Gift Card for a minimum purchase of **FIVE** Tuscany® Series, Trinsic™ Series or Style Line® Series windows and/or **ONE** Tuscany or Trinsic Series patio door from January 7, 2019 through February 28, 2019.



How to claim your Amazon.com Gift Card:

-1-

Purchase your windows or doors from a participating Milgard Dealer and take delivery. **-2**-

Register your Full Lifetime Warranty online at milgard.com/warranty-reg When registering, enter the Promo Code:

-3-

SAVEBIG19

-See Event rules below-

Rules:

- 1. Purchase must be made from January 7, 2019 through February 28, 2019 through participating Milgard Dealers only.
- 2. Qualified purchases must include a minimum of 5 Style Line Series, Trinsic Series or Tuscany Series windows and/or 1 Trinsic Series or Tuscany Series door.
- 3. Amazon.com Gift Cards* will be issued at \$10 for each Style Line Series window, \$20 for each Trinsic Series window, \$30 for every Tuscany Series window and \$75 for each Tuscany Series or Trinsic Series patio door. \$1,000 maximum payout per household.
- 4. To qualify, you must complete the Warranty Registration form at www.milgard.com/warranty-reg and provide Promo Code **SAVEBIG19.** If qualified, you will receive your Amazon.com Gift Card electronically in approximately 10-12 weeks.
- 5. Offer limited to homeowners only. Rights cannot be transferred. Not valid for dealers, contractors or builders.
- 6. Offer only available to owners of single-family homes and individual condo units. It is not applicable to multi-family homes, apartments, etc.
- 7. This offer is valid only when delivery of product is accepted. It is no longer valid if not fully redeemed by April 10, 2019.
- 8. Milgard reserves the right to amend or terminate this promotion at any time without prior notice.

*	Restrictions	apply,	see	amazon.	.com/	gc-le	≥gal.

Your Sales Order #:	_
Needed to register your warranty. Provided by Milgard Dealer or included on your paperwork.	